
CONTENTS. 

Notes from the College Records (continued) 

Bude 

Exit Hubert McGiggis 

Theseus 

The Romance of Modern Advertisement 

Selbstgefiihl 

\Vordsworth's Prelude 

Mr F'esting Jones on Samuel Butler 

A Summer Idyll 

Reviews 

Professor Mayor 

Incunabula 

Our Chronicle 

The Library . 

List of Subscribers. 

:-rotes from the College Records (continued) 

The New Year 

Quatercenlenary Celebrations 

Die Jahre 

The Maid of the Fjord 

Ballade 

The Art of Mixing 

The Angelus . 

Comeles Halleianus 

In Memoriam: 

John E. B. 1\fayor 

Obituary: 
J. E. B. Mayor 

List of Prof J. E. B. Mayor's Contributions to Notes and Queries 
First List of Prof J. E. B. Mayor's Vegetarian Publications 
Our Chronicle 

The Library . 

PAGE 

1 

33 

34 

40 

42 

46 

47 

61 

65 

67 

73 

75 

106 

140 

145 

175 

177 

179 

180 

181 

182 

186 

187 

188 

189 

225 

232 

233 

254 



iv CONTENTS. 

Notes from the College Records (cou/iuued) 

The Quatercentenary Dinners 

The Commemoration Sermon 

The Lady Margaret in Shakespeare 

Gott unci Welt-Procemion 

Reculver 

The Viking's Wraith 

A Serpentine Bowl 

Marionettes 

Ode on the Immediate Prospect of the Easter Vacation 

Music and the Lay Mind 

Meleager 

The Lights of Home 

Obituary: 

Christopher John Clark 

Philip Pennant 

Sir Thomas Andros De La Rue, Bart. 

The Rev. J. Foxley 

The late Dr Foxweli-Memorial Tablet unveiled 

PAGE 

257 

275 

277 

284 

290 

291 

292 

297 

298 

302 

303 

307 

309 

310 

310 

312 

312 

313 

Completed List of Professor J. E. B. Mayor's Vegetarian Publications 316 

Our Chronicle 

The Library 

318 

334 

THE EAGLE. 

October Term, I9IO. 

NOTES FROM THE COLLEGE RECORDS. 

(Continued from Vol. xxxr., p. 316.) 

n HE first group of documents which follow 
relate to Mr Alan Percy, second Master of 
the College. He is first met with as Pre
bendary of Dunnington in York Cathedral, 

to which he was admitted 1 May 1513. He was 
admitted Master of St John's 29 July 1516, at the 
formal opening of the College, though he seems to 
have been performing the duties for about a month 
before that date. He vacated his Prebend at York in 
I .517 and Robert Shorton, his predecessor as Master 
of St John's, succeeded him there, I November 1517. 

Mr Percy had been appointed Rector of St Anne 
with St Agnes in the City of London by the Abbot 
and Convent of Westminster, and was instituted 6 May 
I 515. He resigned both his Rectory and his Master
ship in 1518; up to the present no reason for these 
resignations has come to light. The pension assigned 
to him by the College (£ 10 a year) was a liberal one 
at the time, for the stipend of the Master was only£ 12. 
Mr Percy, however, did not claim the pension long as 

VOL. XXXII. B 


