CONTENTS.

										PAGE
Notes from the College Re	cords	(con	inue	d)		•		*		33
Bude .					4		*			34
Exit Hubert McGiggis .		×		8		•		*		
Theseus	w.				Œ				*	40
The Romance of Modern A	Adver	tisem	ent					*		42
Selbstgefühl .			4		.4		*			46
Wordsworth's Prelude					×				ŧ	47
Mr Festing Jones on Samu	el Bu	tler		*						61
A Summer Idyll			2				×			65
Reviews .		×				ř.				67
Professor Mayor			*							73
Incunabula .						٠		90		75
Our Chronicle	100				(*,		4.1		5	106
The Library .		ű.						*		140
List of Subscribers.										
Notes from the College Re	ecords	s (co1	ıtinu	ed)		,		×		145
The New Year										175
Quatercentenary Celebration	ons					,		*:		177
Die Jahre	y:				¥		,			179
The Maid of the Fjord	,				x		,			180
Ballade				*		,				181
The Art of Mixing							¥		*	182
The Angelus .		×		,						186
Cometes Halleianus					3		,		v	187
In Memoriam:										
John E. B. Mayor	v.						,		×	188
Obituary: J. E. B. Mayor										189
List of Prof J. E. B. Mayo	r's Co	ontril	autio	ne to	Mak		d O.,	aui aa		225
First List of Prof J. E. B.	Mayo	r's V	leget.	ns to	Pub	licat	ions	eries	,	232
Our Chronicle		, , , ,	eget	cel letti	1 40	neat	10118			232
The Library .					*		*		8	
				14						254

iv CONTENTS.

											PAGE
Note	es from the College	e Recor	ds (con	tim	ed)					•	257
The	Quatercentenary I	Dinners			*				w		275
The	Commemoration S	Sermon				,				,	277
The	Lady Margaret in	Shakes	peare		>		×				284
Gott	und Welt-Procer	nion						9			290
Rec	ulver		· ·		,						291
The	Viking's Wraith			,		*					292
A S	erpentine Bowl	,			,						297
Mar	ionettes			*		,					298
Ode	on the Immediate	Prospe	ect of t	he E	Caste	r Va	cation	1	W		302
Mus	ic and the Lay Mir	nd						×			303
Mel	eager .		-14						,		307
The	Lights of Home										309
Obi	tuary:										
	Christopher John	Clark									310
	Philip Pennant										310
	Sir Thomas Andro	os De L	a Rue	, Bai	rt.						312
	The Rev. J. Foxle	у		,		3		,			312
	The late Dr Foxw	ell—Me	emoria	l Ta	blet	unve	iled				313
Con	npleted List of Prof	fessor J	. E. B.	Мау	or's	Vege	etaria	n Pu	blica	tions	316
Our	Chronicle										318
The	Library	2		2						2	334